WATTSTOPPER®
MULTI-ZONE SWITCHING AND DIMMING OPEN
LOOP PHOTOSENSOR
LMLS-500
DESCRIPTION
The LMLS-500 is an open loop, multi-zone photosensor that
measures the daylight contribution in order to automatically

LMCT-100-2 Digital Wireless Configuration Tool with USB
LMCT-100-2-U Digital Wireless Configuration Tool with USB, BAA/BABA compliant*
ORDERING INFORMATION
Plug DLM local network components together in any configuration
using Cat 5e cables with RJ45 connectors.
*Product is compliant with the Buy American Act and Build America, Buy America Act